All items are served with chips

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Chicken Sandwich

Hot Dog

Cheese Flatbread
Pepperoni Flatbread
Turkey & Provolone Sub or Wrap
Ham & Swiss Sub or Wrap
Italian Sub or Wrap
Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chips

Nonalcoholic Drinks

Pepsi® Products
S.Pellegrino® Sparkling Water

Juice
Bottled Water

5.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
7.95

1.49

2.95

500 ml 4.95
Liter 7.95
2.75

2.25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk.
Please advise your server of any known food allergies. All of our fried food is cooked with zero trans-fat soy bean oil.
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