

## All items are served with chips

Hamburger	5.95
Cheeseburger	6.95
Chicken Sandwich	6.95
Hot Dog	5.95
Cheese Flatbread	5.95
Pepperoni Flatbread	6.95
Turkey & Provolone Sub or Wrap	6.95
Ham & Swiss Sub or Wrap	6.95
Italian Sub or Wrap	6.95
Caesar Salad	5.95
Chicken Caesar Salad	7.95
Chips	1.49
Nonalcoholic Drinks	
Pepsi® Products	2.95
S.Pellegrino® Sparkling Water	
	500 ml 4.95
	<b>Liter 7.95</b>
Juice	2.75
Bottled Water	2.25